TOWN OF GUERNSEY

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION
81 West Whalen St. - Po Box 667 - Guernsey, WY 82214
PH. (307) 836-2335 - FAX. (307) 836-2601

OWNER INFORMATION
Owners Name:
Site Address:
Mailing Address:
Home Ph # Cell Ph #
SITE INFORMATION
Length (ft) Width (ft) SQFT Block # Tract Zone
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION
Name: Tel. #
Name: Tel. #
Name: Tel. #
Name: Tel. #

PERMIT TYPE PROJECT TYPE OCCUPANCY CONST. TYPE FOUNDATION FLOORS TOTAL AREA
Demolition NEW RE-ROOF SINGLE FAMILY SITE BUILT CONCRETE 1-STOREY BASEMENT
Construction ADDITION FENCE TWO FAMILY MANUF. MASONRY 2- STOREY LIVING AREA
Re-Roofing REMODEL OTHER OTHER OTHER PT. WOOD BASEMENT GARAGE
Concrete FRONT (25' MIN.) BACK (5' MIN.) SIDE(S) (5' MIN.) SEPARATION (10' MIN.)
HEiEs SETBACKS
Other

TOTAL PROJECT | $ NOTICE

OFFICE USE ONLY

This permit becomes null and void if work or construction authorized is not commenced within 180

CHECKED BY:

days, or if construction or work is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days at any time after
work is commenced. | hereby certify that | have read and examined the application and know the
same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing this type of work will
comply with, whether specified herein or not. The granting of a permit does not presume to give

APPROVED

NOT APPROVED

IF REJECTED SEE CORRECTION LIST

authority to violate or cancel the provision of any other State or Local law regulating construction or
the performance of construction.

Permit No. S OWNER / CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBILITIES

BUILDING PERMIT S It is the Sole responsibility of the Owner and/or Contractor to know and follow the applicable Codes
TAP FEE(S) S and Ordinances for the Town of Guernsey and to comply with said Codes and Ordinances for any and]
OTHER 3 all work to be done with regards to this permit.

SUB TOTAL S

TOTAL S

REV. 2016

Signature of Contractor or Authorized Agent (Date)




SHOW THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION ON THE PLOT/SITE PLAN

LOT LINES - STREETS - ALLEYS - EXISTING BILDGS. - NEW BLDG. - DECK/PORCH - STAIRS - EAVE - DIMENSIONS -NORTH ARROW

Select a box to indicate scale.

1/8"=1"

1/4"=1'

1/2"=1'

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

11

12

13

14| 15| 16

17

18

19

20| 21 22

23

24

25

26| 27| 28

29

30

31




