TOWN OF GUERNSEY

				81	West V	Vhalen	St Po Box 7) 836-2335	667 - Gu	ernsey	, WY 82214								
						•	WNER IN		•									
Owners Na	me:																	
Site Address:																		
Mailing Ad	dress:																	
Home Ph #	:								C	Cell Ph #								
		•					SITE INFO	RMATIC	DN .									
Length		Width	(ft)		SQFT	Blo	ock#		Tra	ct								
						CON	TRACTOR	INFOR	MATI	ON								
Name:											Tel	. #						
Name:										Tel	. #							
Name:										Tel	. #							
Name:											Tel	Tel.#						
PERMIT TYPE		PROJECT		ГҮРЕ	(OCCUPANCY	CONST	. TYPE	FOUNDAT	ION	FLOORS			TOTAL AR	EA			
Demol	ition	NEW			RE-ROOF		SINGLE FAMILY		ILT	CONCRETE		1-STORE			BASEMENT			
Constr	uction	ADDITION			FENCE		VO FAMILY	MANUI	F.	MASONRY		2- STOREY			LIVING AREA			
Re-Roc	fing	REMODEL			OTHER		OTHER	OTHER	₹	PT. WOOD		BASEMENT		GARAGE				
Concre	Concrete Fence			FI	RONT (25'	MIN.)	ВАСК	(5' MIN.)		SIDE(S	(5' N	1IN.)		SEPARATION (10' MI				
Fence			SETBACKS															
Other																		
TOTAL PR	OJECT	\$		_		NOTICE												
OFFICE USE ONLY CHECKED BY:							This permit becomes null and void if work or construction authorized is not commenced within 180 days, or if construction or work is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days at any time after work is commenced. I hereby certify that I have read and examined the application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing this type of work will comply with, whether specified herein or not. The granting of a permit does not presume to give											
APPROVED NOT APPROVED							authority to violate or cancel the provision of any other State or Local law regulating construction or the performance of construction.											
	EJECTED SE	T	RECTION L	IST				OWNER	/ (0)	ITRACTOR R	ESDC	Mei	DII ITIEC					
Permit No. \$																		
BUILDING PERMIT \$ TAP FEE(S) \$						It is the Sole responsibility of the Owner and/or Contractor to know and follow the applicable Codes and Ordinances for the Town of Guernsey and to comply with said Codes and Ordinances for any and all work to be done with regards to this permit.												
OTHER \$ SUB TOTAL \$																		
TOTAL		\$																
REV. 2016						Signatur	e of Contractor o	or Authorized	d Agent						(Date)			

	10	וו דר	NFS	_ STI			W .																				IORT	ΗΔΕ	ROV	V	
	Select a box to indicate scale.									1/8"=1'							STAIRS - EAVE - DIMENSION						1/2"=1'								
34																															
33																															
32																															
31																															
30																															
29																															
28																															
27																															
26																															
25																															
24																															
23																															
22																															
21																															
20																															
19																															
18																															
17																															
16																															
15																															
14																															
13																															
12																															
11																															
10																															
9																															
8																															
7																															
6																															
5						_													_	_		_				_	_	_			_
4																															
3																															
2																															
1																															
0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31